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Government of West Bengal
KANYASHREE COLLEGE, BEHALA
556, D.H.Road, Kolkata, Pin-700034

Provisional Holiday List - 2026

bl 03, 012026

Date Event No. of No. of
Holidays | Sundays
01/01/2026 (Thursday) New Year's Day 01 -
12/01/2026 (Monday) Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 01 L
14/01/2026 (Wednesday) Poush Sankranti 01 2
22/01/2026 & 23/01/2026 Saraswati Puja & Birthday of Netaji 02 -
(Thursday & Friday)
24/01/2026 (Saturday) Calcutta University Foundation Day 01
25/01/2026 (Sunday) Maghotsav 01
| 26/01/2026 (Monday) Republic Day 01 2
 04ajo2/ 2026(Wednesday) Shab-e-Barat
14/02/2026 (Saturday) Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 01
15/02/2026 (Sunday) Shivaratri 01
03/03/2026 - 04/03/2026 Doljatra, Holi 02
(Tuesday, Wednesday)
17/03/2026 (Tuesday) Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 01 .
20/03/2026 & 21/03/2026 | Eid-Ul-Fitr 02 s
(Friday & Saturday)
26/03/2026 (Thursday) Ram Navami 01 s
31/03/2026 Tuesday) Mahavir Jayanti 01 -
03/04/2026(Friday) Good Friday 01 =
04/04/2026 (Saturday) Easter Saturday 01 -
14/04/2026 (Tuesday) Chaitra Sankranti/ Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 01 =
15/04/2026 (Wednesday) Bengali New Year’s Day 01 -
01/05/2026( Friday) May Day/ Buddha Purnima 01 m
09/05/2026 (Saturday)- SUMMER VACATION a3 07
27/06/2026 (Saturday) College Office will remain closed on Rabindra
Jayanti(09/05/2026), Id-Ud-Zoha (27/05/2026), Muharram
(26/06/2026)
16/07/2026 (Thursday) Rathyatra 01 -
15/08/2026 (Saturday) Independence Day 01 -
26/08/2026 (Wednesday) Fateha-Dwaaz-Daham 01 :
28/08/2026(Friday) Rakhi Bandhan 01
04/09/2026 (Friday) Janmasthami 01 i
17/09/2026 (Thursday) Viswakarma Puja 01 =
02/10/2026 (Friday) Gandhi Jayanti 01 i
10/10/2026 (Saturday) Mahalaya 01 .
11/10/2026 (Sunday)~ PUJA VACATION 34 06
19/11/2026 (Thursday) College will remain closed from/on 15/ 10/2026(Durga Puja),
—26/10/2026 (Lakshmi Puja), 09/11/2026 — 12/11/2026 (Kali
Puja,(Bhatridwitya), 15/11/2026 - 16/11/2026
(Chhat Puja & Birthday of Birsha Munda), 18/11/2026
(Jagaddhatri Puja)
24/11/2026 (Tuesday) Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 3
24/12/2026 (Thursday) - WINTER RECESS 07 01
31/12/2026 (Thursday)
Principal’s Discretion 02 -
Total 115 16
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